
S.N. Date
MM/DD/YYYY

Day Schedule Time Subject Covered

1 04/04/2017 Tuesday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 1 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
2 04/05/2017 Wednesday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
3 04/06/2017 Thursday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 2 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
4 04/07/2017 Friday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
5 04/08/2017 Saturday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 3 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
6 04/09/2017 Sunday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
7 04/10/2017 Monday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 4 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
8 04/11/2017 Tuesday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test

 Phase-1-Those who are expecting to clear the predicted cutt off and
want to start preparing JEE Adv without any delay

CATEGORY-C1 : Schedule for Special Classes and Test Series for JEE-Advanced 

8 04/11/2017 Tuesday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
9 04/12/2017 Wednesday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 5 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each

10 13/4/2017 Thursday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
11 14/4/2017 Friday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 6 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
12 15/4/2017 Saturday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
13 16/4/2017 Sunday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 7 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
14 17/4/2017 Monday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
15 18/4/2017 Tuesday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 8 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
16 18/4/2017 Wednesday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
17 20/4/2017 Thursday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 9 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
18 21/4/2017 Friday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
19 22/4/2017 Saturday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 10 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
20 23/4/2017 Sunday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
21 24/4/2017 Monday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture :11 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
22 25/4/2017 Tuesday Test (Part Syllabus) 9:00 AM-12:00 PM* 3 hrs Part Test
23 26/4/2017 Wednesday Class (3 hrs)-Lecture : 12 9:00 AM-12:30 PM* PCM : 1 hr each
24 27/4/2017 Thursday JEE Mains Result Celebration

S.N. Date
MM/DD/YYYY

Day Schedule Time Remark

25 29/4/2017 Saturday Mock Test-1 : JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

 Phase-2- After JEE Mains-2017 Result Decleration

25 29/4/2017 Saturday Mock Test-1 : JEE Adv (6hrs)
2:00 PM-5:00 PM

Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

26 30/4/2017 Sunday Self Study

27 05/01/2017 Monday Mock Test-2: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

28 05/02/2017 Tuesday Self Study



29 05/03/2017 Wednesday Mock Test-3: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

30 05/04/2017 Thursday Self Study

31 05/05/2017 Friday Mock Test-4 : JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

32 05/06/2017 Saturday Self Study

33 05/07/2017 Sunday Mock Test-5 : JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

34 05/08/2017 Monday Self Study

35 05/09/2017 Tuesday Mock Test-6: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

36 05/10/2017 Wednesday Self Study

37 05/11/2017 Thursday Mock Test-7: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

38 05/12/2017 Friday Self Study

39 13/5/2017 Saturday Mock Test-8: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

40 14/5/2017 Sunday Self Study

41 15/5/2017 Monday Mock Test-9: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)41 15/5/2017 Monday Mock Test-9: JEE Adv (6hrs)

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

42 16/5/2017 Tuesday Self Study

43 17/5/2017 Wednesday Mock Test-10: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

44 18/5/2017 Thursday Self Study

45 19/5/2017 Friday Mock Test-11: JEE Adv (6hrs)
9:00 AM-12:00 PM*

2:00 PM-5:00 PM
Full syllabus (2016 pattern)

46 20/5/2017 Saturday Self Study
47 21/5/2017 Sunday

Note:  1. * Timing of test and class can be changed in case of unavailability of classroom, which will be intimated 
                     well in time.
              2.  It is compulsury to clear all your dues before appearing for final phase of preparation. Anybody who has
                    not cleared their dues will not be allowed to attend the test. (You may contact to account office to know
                    about your status)
              3. It is mandatory to submit the photocopy of admit cards of examination where you are suppose to appear
                   this year.
              4. You all are advised to be regular during the revision and final schedule. You have enough time for self 
                   study after the test also.
              5. We have planned a very rigorous routine for all our students which will not be available for out sider so 
                   make sure its best use.
              6. During these time you may contact to Director Mr. D.K.Mishra at any time between 10:00 am to 6:00 pm at 
                   9045062321 ( through Ms Twinkle Garg-Asst. Manager). 
            7. Remember that the last minutes preparation matters a lot and can bring phenomenal change in your results.             
            8. We have also planned BITS test series BITS tests are online, you are required to log in at aviral.co.in first to
                   reach at desired portel, login id and passward will be shared to you soon. For detail dates of BITS online 
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                   reach at desired portel, login id and passward will be shared to you soon. For detail dates of BITS online 
                   mock test you can go through Category C2 details. Due to simultaneous planning of JEE adv and BITs we can 
                   not seperatly plan for BITS, students are advised to plan according to their own convenience.

All The Best!!!                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
D K Mishra                           


